
Wine &Cocktails
time to sparkle cocktail o'clock
prosecco 375ml . . . . . . . . . .        
                750ml . . . . . . . . . .
Moët brut . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
moët ice . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .

FL  --- 
FL  --- 
FL  ---    
fl  ---

49,-
69,-
185,-
219,-

pinot grigio . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
verdejo . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
chardonnay . . . . . . . . . . . . .  
sauvignon blanc . . . . . . . . . .

FL 12,50 
FL 12,50
fl 12,50
fl 12,50

49,-
49,-
49,-
55,-

GRENACHE, cinsault & syrah
syrah . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 
pinot grigio blush . . . . . . . .
Cinsault la vie en rose . . . .

FL 12,50
FL 15,00
FL  ---
FL  ---

49,-
55,-
60,-
99,-

pinot noir . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . FL 15,00 69,-

white wine sips fine

rosé the day away

oh red, red wine

la reina Martini . .  fl 20,00
Espresso, Vodka, Sugar and your
choice of: Frangelico or amaretto

Aperol Spritz . . . . fl 20,00
prosecco, Sparkling water, aperol
and Orange peel

mimosa . . . . . . . . . .  fl 18,50
prosecco and orange juice

pornstar martini . fl 20,00
Vodka, Passoa, Vanilla and Passion
Fruit Puree

sex on the beach . fl 20,00
Vodka, Peach Schnapps, Orange
Juice and Cranberry Juice

gin tonic . . . . . . . .  fl 20,00
Ask your skilled bartender’s
recommendation

make a cocktail wish
request your favorite

cocktail and let our bartender
make your wish come true!


